Apellido

Fecha otorgamiento

Nombre Programa Identificacion del Acto por el cual se otorgé el Benef| Apellido Paterno Materno Nombres (dd/mm/aaaa)
Tipo |Denominac|Nt’1mero
ENERO
SIN RENDICIONES
FEBRERO
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 212 11-02-2014 ALVAREZ DUQUE MARISELA DEL CARMEN 11-02-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 198 11-02-2014 AYALA SANTANA MARJORIE DE LOURDES 11-02-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 214 11-02-2014 ORTIZ CASTRO PAULINA MERCEDES 11-02-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 201 11-02-2014 RIQUELME CABEZAS ERNA MABEL 11-02-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 191 11-02-2014 ESPINOZA VILLARREAL LORENA 11-02-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 210 11-02-2014 CURIQUEO MOYA MARIA CELINDA 11-02-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 208 11-02-2014 BARRIGA AURORA DE LAS MERCEDES 11-02-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 206 11-02-2014 OLGUIN ZUNIGA NINFA ESTER 11-02-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 194 11-02-2014 FLANDEZ VERGARA INES SILVIA 11-02-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXCENTA 188 11-02-2014 ZAMBRANO TAPIA MARIA ALEXANDRA 11-02-2014
MARZO
SIN RENDICIONES
ABRIL
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXENTA 579 25-04-2014 GAJARDO JIMENEZ GABRIEL BENJAMIN 25-04-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXENTA 551 17-04-2014 ARANGUIZ SANCHEZ EMELINA 17-04-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXENTA 529 22-04-2014 GALLARDO CASANELLAS VICTORIA EUGENIA 22-04-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXENTA 554 24-04-2014 PRADENAS DUARTE NATALIA INES 24-04-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXENTA 581 22-04-2014 DONDERO GALIA ELIANA EDERLINDA 22-04-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXENTA 599 28-04-2014 SALDANA CAAMANO JUAN 28-04-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXENTA 595 30-04-2014 TUDELA MORALES INGRID DANIELA 30-04-2014




MAYO
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

JUNIO
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

JuLio
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

AGOSTO
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

799
789
788
817
813
813

906
911-915
908
912
918

1158
1104
1050
1065
947-1014
1144

1349
1346
1348
1287
1284
1401
1400
1456
1407
1452

19-05-2014 MURNOZ
19-05-2014 CAZAUX
19-05-2014 VALENZUELA
28-05-2014 CAROCA
26-05-2014 VERA
26-05-2014 VERA

10-06-2014 DROGUETT
10-06-2014 LLANCA
10-06-2014 HERRERA
10-06-2014 REYES
10-06-2014 ALARCON

28-07-2014 CECILIA
22-07-2014 JOSE
14-07-2014 JOSE
15-07-2014 VERONICA
11-07-2014 CRISTOBAL
24-07-2014 LILIAN

18-08-2014 VARAS
18-08-2014 VARGAS
18-08-2014 CATALAN
12-08-2014 MEJIAS
12-08-2014 ISLA
26-08-2014 MUNOZ
26-08-2014 SANCHEZ
26-08-2014 GUERRA
26-08-2014 GUZMAN
26-08-2014 SANHUEZA

FUENTES
OYARSE
GARRIDO
MOYA
QUEZADA
QUEZADA

MEZA
ARREDONDO
ORMERNO
CHANDIA
VELASQUEZ

CARRILLO
RAMIREZ
ULE
CHINGA
LEFIAN
BRAVO

VARAS
CACERES
BORQUEZ
HINOJOSA
ALARCON
RIVEROS
GONZALES
ROJAS
DIAZ
BLANCO

JENNY DEL CARMEN
EILEEN

MONICA
CONSTANZA

JOSE HERIBERTO
JOSE HERIBERTO

MIGUEL ANGEL
BERNARDA MARGARITA
MARCELA ANDREA
JOSE OSVALDO

ROSA

MURNOz
QUINTANILLA
SOTO
CONTRERAS
RAMIREZ
YANEZ

MARCELA
SERGIO
RUTH
CARLOS
TALIA BELEN
ALONSO
SEBASTIAN
JUAN
EXEQUIEL
VANESSA

28-05-2014
29-05-2014
30-05-2014
30-05-2014
30-05-2014
30-05-2014

24-06-2014
19-06-2014
18-06-2014
25-06-2014
17-06-2014

31-07-2014
28-07-2014
21-07-2014
22-07-2014
11-07-2014
31-07-2014

25-08-2014
25-08-2014
29-08-2014
29-08-2014
28-08-2014
28-08-2014
28-08-2014
29-08-2014
27-08-2014
29-08-2014



ORASMI

SEPTIEMBRE
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

RESOLUCION

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

EXENTA

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

1449

1635
1543
1544
1534
1533
1551-1572
1550
1549
1542
1564
1565
1569
1577
1645
1646
1649
1681
1679
1665
1664
1662
1661
1680
1660
1663
1718
1736
1739

28-08-2014 QUINTANILLA

08-09-2014 ROIJAS
08-09-2014 CARRASCO
08-09-2014 CASTILLO
08-09-2014 VASQUEZ
08-09-2014 BRAVO
08-09-2014 ESQUIVEL
08-09-2014 GUTIERREZ
08-09-2014 LETELIER
09-09-2014 MICHILLANCA
09-09-2014 QUEUPIL
09-09-2014 LEYTON
09-09-2014 JARA
15-09-2014 CID
22-09-2014 VALENZUELA
22-09-2014 CERDA
22-09-2014 ARZOLA
22-09-2014 OSORES
22-09-2014 SEGURA
22-09-2014 ULLOA
22-09-2014 ULLOA
22-09-2014 MONTECINOS
22-09-2014 RODRIGUEZ
22-09-2014 CONOEMAN
23-09-2014 GONZALES
23-09-2014 NAVEAS
22-09-2014 MOLINA
23-09-2014 SALDANO
23-09-2014 SAEZ

MIRANDA

DELGADO
SILVA
OSORIO
LASTRA
MANCILLA
JARA
GONZALES
ARAOS
SILVA
CELLAO
VELASQUEZ
ESPINOZA
VARGAS
GODOY
GODOY
VENEGAS
CURIVIL
FUENTES
ULLOA
MEDINA
SOLANO
RIQUELME
HERMOSILLA
FARIAS
GUZMAN

MONTENEGRO

CARRENO
VILLANUEVA

JUAN CARLOS

IVETTE

EMILIA JESUS
ROMUALDA DEL CARMEN
OMAR

LUISA

ROSA AURORA
JULIA ESTELA
ELIZABETH

JOSE TOMAS
FRESIA

SARA

MARIJORIE

ALICIA ANGELICA
ANA XIMENA

RITA DEL CARMEN
CRISTIAN ANDRES
PATRICIA

MARISOL LORENA
EDU

YANET MARIBEL
BERTA

ELIZABETH

SILVIA DEL CARMEN
EMA ESMERALDA
MANUEL OSVALDO
MANUEL PLACIDO
MATIAS DANILO
GLADYS

29-08-2014

16-09-2014
09-09-2014
09-09-2014
09-09-2014
10-09-2014
09-09-2014
09-09-2014
10-09-2014
09-09-2014
10-09-2014
10-09-2014
10-09-2014 XXXXXXX
11-09-2014
22-09-2014
22-09-2014
22-09-2014
24-09-2014
24-09-2014
23-09-2014
23-09-2014
23-09-2014
23-09-2014
24-09-2014
23-09-2014
23-09-2014
26-09-2014
29-09-2014
29-09-2014



OCTUBRE
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

1827
1952-2005
1848
1867
1867
1914-1937
1938
1954
1953
1970
1971
1997
1960-1962-
2002
2007
2007
2014
2014
2052
2052
2062
2062
2061
2063
2061
2061
2061
2061
2061
2061
2063
2063
2095

07-10-2014 VEGA
07-10-2014 ORTIZ
08-10-2014 MORALES
09-10-2014 MURNOZ
09-10-2014 RAMOS
13-10-2014 AGUILERA
15-10-2014 REYES
15-10-2014 PIZARRO
15-10-2014 SEPULVEDA
17-10-2014 ALBORNOZ
17-10-2014 SOTO
20-10-2014 MORALES
20-10-2014 BESNIER
21-10-2014 ORTIZ
21-10-2014 YANEZ
21-10-2014 VEGA
22-10-2014 RAGUIMAN
22-10-2014 FUENZALIDA
27-10-2014 YANEZ
27-10-2014 SANTIBANEZ
28-10-2014 FUENTES
28-10-2014 FUENTES
28-10-2014 BARRERA
28-10-2014 PARDO
28-10-2014 PAREDES
28-10-2014 BARAHONA
28-10-2014 SOTO
28-10-2014 BRAUN
28-10-2014 OLAVE
28-10-2014 MARTINEZ
28-10-2014 NUNEZ
28-10-2014 NUNEZ
29-10-2014 DELGADO

RAMIREZ
PULGAR
CONTRERAS
CARVAIJAL
MORENO
SALAS
MARTINEZ
ROSALES
GONZALES
PEREZ
RIVERA
CONTRERAS
TRONCOSO
ZUNIGA
PARADA
CONTRERAS
MIYARRIAL
MURNOZ
LOPEZ
MOYA

ROA

ROA
SANDOVAL
BOLMERAN
BRANTES
ESPINOZA
MARTINEZ
MOYANO
SANDOVAL
ARENAS

GIL

GIL
GUTIERREZ

FLORENTINA

SUJEI

ROSA ELENA
JAVIER

BERTA IDILIA
FERNANDA RAYEN
MARIA LUISA
GUADALUPE

NELLY MONSERRAT
VIVIANA

SILVIA

MARTA ELENA
JORGE ALBERTO
EUGENIA

SARA

EVELIN

JUANA

NATIVIDAD

BERTA

CARMEN

RITA DEL CARMEN
RITA DEL CARMEN
LAUTARO OSMANY
GIMENA

MARIA

MARIA ANGELICA
FRANCISCA
GABRIELA

PAMELA

GLORIA

PATRICIA VICTORIA
PATRICIA VICTORIA
PAMELA

07-10-2014
07-10-2014
08-10-2014
09-10-2014
09-10-2014
13-10-2014
15-10-2014
15-10-2014
15-10-2014
17-10-2014
17-10-2014
20-10-2014
20-10-2014
21-10-2014
21-10-2014
21-10-2014
22-10-2014
22-10-2014
27-10-2014
27-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
28-10-2014
29-10-2014



ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

NOVIEMBRE
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

DICIEMBRE
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

2063
2095
2095
2095

2175
2176
2177
2178
2179
2176
2225
2239
2305
2372

2147
2742
2661
2659
2660
2568
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497

29-10-2014 BENAVIDES
29-10-2014 CABEZAS
29-10-2014 SANHUEZA
29-10-2014 GODOY

10-11-2014 PAREDES
10-11-2014 BARAHONA
10-11-2014 SOTO
10-11-2014 BRAUM
10-11-2014 OLAVE
10-11-2014 MARTINEZ
14-11-2014 PIZARRO
17-11-2014 TAPIA
20-11-2014 DE LA FUENTE
27-11-2014 TORO

30-12-2014 ALMEIDA
30-12-2014 ROIJAS
23-12-2014 SALAMANCA
29-12-2014 SANDOVAL
26-12-2014 BESNIER
15-12-2014 ESPINOZA
09-12-2014 VERGARA
09-12-2014 VOURIOT
09-12-2014 HERRERA
09-12-2014 CORTEZ
09-12-2014 MESINA
09-12-2014 PAREDES
09-12-2014 VILLANUEVA
09-12-2014 LLANOS
09-12-2014 SILVA

LOPEZ
SOTO
ALEGRIA
ARROYO

BRANTES
ESPINOZA
MARTINEZ
MOYANO
SANDOVAL
ARENAS
ROSALES
CARRENO
LOPEZ
NIEVES

TORRES
ZUNIGA
BASTIDAS
CABEZAS
TRONCOSO
ALVEAR
GONZALEZ
SAZO
GARATE
PENA
GONZALEZ
TORRES
ZAURITZ
ARRIAGADA
MONTECINOS

HILDA
MARIA VICTORIA
VICTOR MANUEL
MARIA

MARIA
ANGELICA
FRANCISCA
GABRIELA
PAMELA
GLORIA
GUADALUPE
ALEJANDRO
GENESIS
NADIA

SUSANA BALBINA
JULIA

MAGDALENA

SILVIA

JORGE ALBERTO
MAXIMO

ORIETTA DEL CARMEN
MARION DEL PILAR
CLAUDIA PAOLA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
RICARDO FIDEL
BARBARA JACQUELINE
LIDIA ELENA

IRIS LEONILA

GLADYS ALEJANDRA

30-10-2014
31-10-2014
01-11-2014
02-11-2014

10-11-2014
10-11-2014
10-11-2014
10-11-2014
10-11-2014
10-11-2014
14-11-2014
17-11-2014
20-11-2014
27-11-2014

30-12-2014
30-12-2014
23-12-2014
29-12-2014
26-12-2014
15-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014



ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION
RESOLUCION

EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA
EXENTA

2497
2497
2567
2497
2497
2523
2497
2497
2493
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2504
2497
2497
2471
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497

09-12-2014 PEREZ
09-12-2014 MOYA
15-12-2014 ARRIAGADA
09-12-2014 MARILEO
09-12-2014 ORMENO
11-12-2014 SAGAL
09-12-2014 ORTIZ
09-12-2014 PIZARRO
09-12-2014 LOPEZ
09-12-2014 JIMENEZ
09-12-2014 CHAVEZ
09-12-2014 VEGA
09-12-2014 HAASE
09-12-2014 HERNANDEZ

09-12-2014 GARRIDO BECERR/

09-12-2014 SILVI
09-12-2014 JIMENEZ
04-12-2014 BESNIER
09-12-2014 GALVEZ
09-12-2014 VENEGAS
09-12-2014 CANCINO
09-12-2014 CHAVEZ
09-12-2014 FERNANDEZ
09-12-2014 ROA
09-12-2014 FUENTES
09-12-2014 GAETE
09-12-2014 VILLABLANCA
09-12-2014 SARRUA
09-12-2014 GAJARDO
09-12-2014 LINCO
09-12-2014 FUENTES
09-12-2014 CHAVARRIA
09-12-2014 VARGAS
09-12-2014 BUSTAMANTE

DIAZ
MOLINA
CHAVARRIA
LAGOS
PINILLA
SEPULVEDA
SAN MARTIN
CONCHA
PALMA
SOTO
AGUAYO
GONZALEZ
ROSAS
RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ
ESPINOZA
TRONCOSO
CALDERON
MUNOZ
ALBARRAN
MORRIS
LECAROS
CONCHA
URRUTIA
VILLAFANA
VARGAS
VILLANUEVA
HURTADO
CONTRERAS
FUENTES
MONJE
GARCIA
ESPINOZA

LEONOR ELIZABETH
MABEL EMPERATRIZ
MIRIAM DEL CARMEN
LUIS SEBASTIAN
ROSA NELLY

OLGA

DANIEL ESTEBAN
SYLVIA ROSA
MARICARMEN
VIVIANA ESTER
REINALDO EDUARDO
LORENA RACHEL
ODITA CLAUDINA LETICIA
VERONICA VENECIA
MARCO ANTONIO
GLORIA DEL PILAR
DANIEL BENIGNO
JORGE ALBERTO
ANDREA CAROLINA
JESSICA LILIANA
PAULINA VICTORIA
MANUELA

ANA PATRICIA
HERNAN DEL CARMEN
IDA DEL CARMEN
LETICIA CARLINA
ANA MARIA

MARIA ALEJANDRA
JAVIER OSVALDO
MARIA ELIANA

JUAN ANTONIO
JOSE CARLOS
SILVANA JEANNETTE
CARMEN MARIA

09-12-2014
09-12-2014
15-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
11-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
04-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014
09-12-2014



ORASMI RESOLUCION EXENTA 2495 09-12-2014 OLIVOS CARRENO MIRIAM CONSUELO 09-12-2014
ORASMI RESOLUCION EXENTA 2496 09-12-2014 ANTOINE DE LA ROSA ANGELO ERNESTO 09-12-2014



